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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

F6099 F -60 + 60 A 99 ANOS

Pos. N° Nome
1 1059 Maria De Fatima Borges Rosa
2 1034 Edit De Souza Dias
3 1058 Mara Menezes

F1629 F - EXPERT 16 A 29 ANOS

Pos. N° Nome
1 1053 Layhsla Bonacini

F3039 F - MASTER 30 A 39 ANOS

Pos. N° Nome

1075 Séamia Lima

1067 Priscila Ribeiro Simdes
1071 Rejane Alvarenga

1021 Ana Carolina Marchioli
1020 Aline Alves De Paula
1031 Diana Rezende

O a b WO N =

F5059 F - OLD MAN 50 A 59 ANOS

Pos. N° Nome
1023 Ana Paula Silva

1182 Sebastiana Aparecida De Souza Tania

1

2

3 1074 Rosana Dos Santos Batista

4 1036 Eida Gomes De Souza Carvalho

F4049 F - SENIOR 40 A 49 ANOS

Pos. N° Nome
1 1077 Sheila Carneiro
2 1022 Ana Cristina Rezende
3 1040 Fabiana Martins
4 1065 Neila Maria De Rezende

11/06/2022 - 14:48:33

Resultado por Faixa Etaria

BTR - Boqueirao Trail Run

13K - Feminino

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
15m7s463ms
5m20s888ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
1m45s251ms
5m13s500ms
21m35s623ms
12m37s878ms
3h18m47s022ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
1m47s737ms
15m26s551ms
3m0s931ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
15m3s727ms
3m29s915ms
2m55s704ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
15m7s463ms
20m28s351ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
1m45s251ms
6m58s751ms
28m34s374ms
41m12s252ms
3h59m59s274ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
1m47s737ms
17m14s288ms
20m15s219ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
15m3s727ms
18m33s642ms
21m29s346ms

Tempo
01:49:43.016
02:04:50.479
02:10:11.367

Tempo
02:06:47.000

Tempo
01:38:07.460
01:39:52.711
01:45:06.211
02:06:41.834
02:19:19.712
05:38:06.734

Tempo
01:49:56.013
01:51:43.750
02:07:10.301
02:10:11.232

Tempo
01:51:36.619
02:06:40.346
02:10:10.261
02:13:05.965
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M6099 M
Pos. N°
1 1061
2 1027

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

- 60 + 60 A 99 ANOS

Nome
Mario Braz Santos

Aristoteles David Borges

M1629 M - EXPERT 16 A 29 ANOS

Pos. N°
1 1049

Nome
Jefferson Sousa

M3039 M - MASTER 30 A 39 ANOS

Pos. N°
1025
1045
1080
1035
1066

a A WO N =

Nome
André Luiz Alves De Paula

Gustavo Franklin Oliveira Carneiro
Tiago Sampaio Sola
Eduardo Pereira

Otavio Costa

M5059 M - OLD MAN 50 A 59 ANOS

Pos. N°
1 1043
2 1033
3 1051
4 1026

Nome
Geraldo José Brito

Edilson Luis Sousa
José Nadir Da Silva Nadir Da Silva

Antbnio Carlos Rodrigues

M4049 M - SENIOR 40 A 49 ANOS

Pos. N°
1056

1028
1084
1054
1073

a H WON =

Nome

Luciano Antdnio Ribeiro

Bruno Roberto

Willian Machado De Magalhaes
Leonardo Humberto Reis
Ronaldo Bahia

11/06/2022 - 14:48:33

Resultado por Faixa Etaria

BTR - Boqueirao Trail Run

13K - Masculino

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
1h9m15s242ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
1m17s121ms
12m34s033ms
1m16s164ms
5m12s839ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
20m51s442ms
54s772ms
17m37s742ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2m45s267ms
41s895ms
25s180ms
11m31s884ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
1h9m15s242ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
Tm17s121ms
13m51s154ms
15m7s318ms
20m20s157ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
20m51s442ms
21m46s214ms
39m23s956ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

2m45s267ms
3m27s162ms
3m52s342ms
15m24s226ms

Tempo
01:09:58.364
02:19:13.606

Tempo
02:06:45.000

Tempo
01:14:53.884
01:16:11.005
01:28:45.038
01:30:01.202
01:35:14.041

Tempo
01:14:14.360
01:35:05.802
01:36:00.574
01:53:38.316

Tempo
01:13:03.658
01:15:48.925
01:16:30.820
01:16:56.000
01:28:27.884
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